
2024 Cornhusker Classic Circuit & High Point Winners

Amateur Performance Geldings ACowboyKindOf Affair & Johnna Letchworth

Youth Performance Geldings Woulda Coulda Shoulda & Piper Anderson

Performance Geldings Super Good Hotrod & Jason Smith

Amateur Performance Mares NothinButLazy & Cindy Cosentino

Youth Performance Mares Living Out A Fantasy & Madeline Spreeman

Performance Mares Living Out A Fantasy & Madeline Spreeman

Amateur Two Year Old Geldings Belle Ringer & Jennifer Bjerke

Amateur Three Year Old Geldings Style & Debra Schleicher

Amateur Aged Geldings Lazy Rodder & Kimberly Atchison

Youth Two Year Old Geldings Belle Ringer & Jennifer Bjerke

Youth Aged Geldings Ima Two Timin Man & Addison Saterbak

Yearling Geldings TB Maverick & Jarrell Jackson

Two Year Old Geldings Belle Ringer & Jennifer Bjerke

Three Year Old Geldings Style & Craig Cole

Aged Geldings Lazy Rodder & Kimberly Atchison

Amateur Yearling Mares Cool Prairie Breeze & Donald Malcolm

Amateur Two Year Old Mares Lil Bit Sweet & Susan Darr

Amateur Three Year Old Mares Dont Take Mychocolua & Karla Erickson

Youth Yearling Mares Bibbiti Bobbiti Boom & Vivian Lewis

Youth Two Year Old Mares Lil Bit Sweett & Alexa Kozuch

Youth Three Year Old Mares Sum Sweet Assett & McKenna Hooyer

Yearling Mares TB Love Me Truly & Jarrell Jackson



Two Year Old Mares Lil Bit Sweett & Jason Smith

Three Year Old Mares Hautee & Jarrell Jackson

Aged Mares Sucha Pretty Blaze & Hanah Eberspacher

Level 1/Green Junior Trail CR Candy Bar & Brett Clark

Level 1/Green Senior Trail Bonnaroo Blue & Evan Knapp

L2 Junior Trail Chips N Whiskey & Kelly McDowell

Small Fry Trail Oh Goodness & Emma Grace Spreeman

L1 Amateur W/T Trail Lazy Rodder & Kimberly Ann Atchison

L1 Youth W/T Trail Machine Operator & Natalie Bandfeldt

Level 1/Novice Amateur Trail Reddee To Be Noticed & Megan Pokorny

Level 1/Novice Youth 13 & U Trail Justa Lazy Mouse & Colten Hansen

Level 1/Novice Youth 14-18 Trail Ima Two Timin Man & Addison Saterbak

L2 Youth Trail Woulda Coulda Shoulda & Piper Anderson

L3 Youth Trail PutADrinkInMyHand & Ada Hirschfeld

L2 Amateur Trail Chips N Whiskey & Claire McDowall

L3 Amateur Trail Justa Lazy Mouse & Christina Hansen

L2 Select Trail Pleasure Do N Biznus & Mary Goos

L3 Select Trail Irresistibly Hot & Debra Sharp

L2 Senior Trail Heza Machinist & Travis Bourne

L3 Senior Trail Blessed With TheBest & Kelly McDowall

Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle Oh Goodness & Emma Grace Spreeman

Small Fry Equitation Oh Goodness & Emma Grace Spreeman

L1 Amateur W/T Hunter Under Saddle Wyn In Doubt & Deanne Marriot

L1 Amateur W/T Equitation Lazy Rodder # Kimberly Ann Atchison



L1 Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle Oh Goodness & Emma Grace Spreeman

L1 Youth W/T Equitation Oh Goodness & Emma Grace Spreeman

Level 1/Green Hunter Under Saddle We All Keep Dreaming & Millisa Daurer

L1/Nov Amateur Hunter Under Saddle No Doubt About Him & Lindsay Sue York

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Just Lazy Mouse & Christina Hansen

Select Hunter Under Saddle Dippin Into Trouble & Nancy Keegan

Junior Hunter Under Saddle Hour Slot Machine & Margaret Edwards

L1/Nov Yth 13 & U Hunter U Saddle PlayOnHouseMoney & Lauren Johnson

L1/Nov Yth 14-18 Hunter U Saddle Good To Kno A Cowboy & Megan Kenoyer

Youth Hunter Under Saddle Good To Kno A Cowboy & Megan Kenoyer

Senior Hunter Under Saddle I Fancy The Crowd & Ashley Montgomery

Level 1/Green Non-Pro Equitation ACowboyKindOfAffair & Johnna Letchworth

Level 1/Novice Amateur Equitation SH What A Feeling & Darleen Gragano

Amateur Equitation ACowboyKindOfAffair & Johnna Letchworth

Select Equitation I Fancy The Crowd & Ashley Montgomery

L1/Nov Youth 13 & U Equitation Earned Wisley & Campbell Scott

L1/Nov Youth 14-18 Equitation My Troubles Are Over & Kara Flickinger

Youth Equitation ValentinosBlazinRide & Madison Stuart

L1/Green Western Riding Blessed With TheBest & Kelly McDowell

Junior Western Riding Chips N Whiskey & Kelly McDowall

L1/Novice Amateur Western Riding Get Buzzed & Nancy Keegan

Amateur Western Riding Chips N Whiskey & Claire McDowall

Select Western Riding BF Fun Size & Marnie McDowall

L1/Novice Youth Western Riding Hey Mr Wilson & Emma Hanson



Youth Western Riding Who Invited RL & Ada Hirschfeld

L2 Senior Western Riding Blessed With TheBest & Kelly McDowell

Breakaway Roping Metillion & Casey Hicks

L2 Tie Down Roping American Catt & Jess Koehn

Amateur Tie Down Roping American Catt & Jess Koehn

Youth Breakaway Roping Ima Blue Quixote & Bryson Sprouse

Youth Heading Dukes First Buck & Jhett Pudwill

Youth Heeling DCR Sweet Reycin Cat & Jhett Pudwill

L2 Heading Celtic Tuff & Mike Kunzler

L3 Heading Drag All That & JD Yates

L2 Heeling SJR Diamond Avante & Jon Pudwill

L3 Heeling Cherokee Cat & JD Yates

L2 Amateur Heading The Bartender Duke & Cy Homm

L3 Amateur Heading Customs Conquistador & Phil Tearney

L3 Amateur Heeling Hickory The Hardway & Mario Paoliello

Level 1/Green Non-Pro Showmanship Miss Dark Sparkle & Liv Winter

Level 1/Novice Amateur Showmanship HP Ima Foxy Dreamer & Lindsey Slack

L2 Amateur Showmanship Cashn It All In & Sheyenne Winter

L3 Amateur Showmanship Hour Slot Machine & Margaret Edwards

L2 Select Showmanship Sudden Passions & Rhonda Sue Kraft

L3 Select Showmanship I Fancy The Crowd & Karen Jorgenson

L1/Novice Youth 13 & U Showmanship Krymsun Cute & Brodkelyn Anderson

L1/Novice Youth 14-18 Showmanship ValentinosBlazinRide & Madison Stuart

L2 Youth Showmanship Wouda Coulda Shouda & Piper Anderson



L3 Youth Showmanship Blaze O Rama & Lily Pearl Thorpe

Small Fry Showmanship Sure Enough Lazy & Ivy Mitchell

Level 1/Green Western Pleasure Doubl Or Nothin & Erin Lieurance

Level 1/Nov Amateur Western Pleasure Km Bit Of The Best & Sandee Kraft-Noah

L2 Junior Western Pleasure Sophisticated Sophie & Erin Lieurance

L2 Amateur Western Pleasure StrutinWithMyBootsOn & Mikaela Sundgren

L3 Amateur Western Pleasure NothinButLazy & Bill Cosentino

L2 Select Western Pleasure Burnin The Cowboys & Michaela Rainforth

L3 Select Western Pleasure Doubl Or Nothin & Rick Smith

L3 Junior Western Pleasure Willie Nelson & Jamie Zuidema

L1/Nov Youth 13 & U Western Pleasure Justa Lazy Mouse & Colten Hansen

L1/Nov Youth 14-18 Western Pleasure VS Final Addiction & Adelyn Winterfield

L2 Senior Western Pleasure Glamazon Girl & Jeff Cochran

Youth Western Pleasure Sleep Over & Hailey Grace Utesch

L3 Senior Western Pleasure NothinButLazy & Bill Cosentino

Small Fry Western Pleasure

Small Fry Horsemanship

L1 Amateur W/T Western Pleasure

L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship

L1 Youth W/T Western Pleasure

L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship

Level 1/Green Non-Pro Horsemanship

Level 1/Novice Amateur Horsemanship

L2 Amateur Horsemanship



L3 Amateur Horsemanship

L2 Select Horsemanship

L3 Select Horsemanship

L1/Nov Youth 13 & U Horsemanship

L1/Nov Youth 14-18 Horsemanship

L2 Youth Horsemanship

L3 Youth Horsemanship

Level 1/Green Ranch Trail The Moonlite Martini & Jesse Junker

Level 1/Novice Amateur Ranch Trail On Tha Rocks & Christina Hansen

Amateur Ranch Trail Bruce Almighty & Cindy Hamilton

Level 1/Novice Youth Ranch Trail Chex Your Step & Aubrey Saterback

Youth Ranch Trail Chex Your Step & Aubrey Saterback

Ranch Trail Tomcollins & Stacey Roberson

Level 1/Green Ranch Riding

Junior Ranch Riding

Level 1/Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Amateur Ranch Riding

Select Ranch Riding

Level 1/Novice Youth Ranch Riding

Youth Ranch Riding

Senior Ranch Riding

Junior Reining

Level 1/Novice Amateur Reining

Amateur Reining



Select Reining

Level 1/Novice Youth Reining

Youth Reining

Senior Reining

Junior Working Western Rail Lopin Nine To Five & Adam Daurio

Amateur Working Western Rail Lopin Nine To Five & Adam Daurio

Youth Working Western Rail Smartys Whiz & Rachel Harder

Senior Working Western Rail Tomcollins & Stacey Roberson

High Point Winners

Level 1/Green C - Doubl Or Nothin & Erin Lieurance
       Owner: Rick Smith
R - Justa Fancy Machine & Kelly McDowall
       Owner: Brooke Turner Webster

Level 1/Novice Amateur C - Lookin Hot In Blue & Autumn Brandt
R - HP Ima Foxy Dreamer & Lindsey Slack

Amateur C - Hour Slot Machine & Margaret Edwards
R - ACowboyKindOfAffair & Johnna Letchworth

Select C - BF Fun Size & Marnie McDowall
R - I Fancy The Crowd & Karen Jorgenson

Level 1/Novice Youth 13 & Under C - PlayOnHouseMoney & Lauren Johnson
R - Krymsun Cute & Brockelyn Anderson

Level 1/Novice Youth 14-18 C - My Troubles Are Over & Kara Flickinger
R - Do U Like Him Or Not & Hailey Hanson



Youth C - Wouda Coulda Shouda & Piper Anderson
R - Ima Two Timin Man & Addison Saterbak

Junior C - Justa Fancy Machine & Kelly McDowall
       Owner: Brooke Turner Webster
R - Doubl Or Nothin & Erin Lieurance
     Owner: Rick Smith

Senior C - Super Good HotRod & Erin Lieurance
       Owner: Bloomfield Farm
R - NothinButLzy & Bill & Cindy Cosentino

Small Fry C - Oh Goodness & Emma Spreeman
R - Sure Enough Lazy & Ivy Mitchell

L1 Youth W/T C - Oh Goodness & Emma Spreeman
R - Lucky Wrapper & Calli Bendfeldt

L1 Amateur W/T C - Lazy Rodder & Kimberly Atchison
R - Luke At Me Lopin & Elizabeth Hendricks


